The University of Michigan — Ann Arbor
Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gender

For Term 1670 (Winter 2008)

New Grads/

Intra-

New Undergrad University
Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits

Total Ann Arbor Female 18654 18297 7 264 73 13
Male 20166 19546 14 470 114 22
Total 38820 37843 21 734 187 35
Undergraduate Female 12406 12216 7 119 56 8
Male 12407 12153 14 158 69 13
Total 24813 24369 21 277 125 21
Rackham Female 3093 3005 0 75 10 3
Male 3706 3593 0 82 25 6
Total 6799 6598 0 157 35 9
Non-Rackham Female 1521 1460 0 52 7 2
Male 2172 1935 0 214 20 3
Total 3693 3395 0 266 27 5
Graduate-Professional Female 1634 1616 0 18 0 0
Male 1881 1865 0 16 0 0
Total 3515 3481 0 34 0 0
Architecture & Urban Planning Female 255 254 0 1 0 0
Male 298 293 0 4 1 0
Total 553 547 0 5 1 0
Undergraduate Female 99 98 0 1 0 0
Male 112 111 1 0
Total 211 209 2 0
Rackham Female 59 59 0 0 0 0
Male 63 61 1 1
Total 122 120 1 1
Non-Rackham Female 97 97 0 0 0 0
Male 123 121 0
Total 220 218 2 0

SAO05 3rdWk Report 105 Enrl by Entry Type, Acad Level and Sex

1/10

Office of the Registrar
Report 105
Data as of 01/23/2008


ppainter
Typewritten Text
Undergrad


The University of Michigan — Ann Arbor
Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gender

For Term 1670 (Winter 2008)

New Grads/ Intra-
New Undergrad University
Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits
Art and Design Female 343 342 0 0 0 1
Male 123 122 0 0 1 0
Total 466 464 0 0 1 1
Undergraduate Female 324 323 0 0 0 1
Male 116 115 0 1 0
Total 440 438 0 1 1
Rackham Female 19 19 0 0 0 0
Male 7 7 0 0
Total 26 26
Business Administration Female 926 908 0 12 5 1
Male 2064 1982 0 69 12 1
Total 2990 2890 0 81 17 2
Undergraduate Female 418 417 0 1 0 0
Male 628 625
Total 1046 1042 4 0
Rackham Female 24 24 0 0 0 0
Male 62 62
Total 86 86 0 0
Non-Rackham Female 484 467 0 11 5 1
Male 1374 1295 66 12 1
Total 1858 1762 77 17 2

SAO05 3rdWk Report 105 Enrl by Entry Type, Acad Level and Sex

2/10

Office of the Registrar
Report 105
Data as of 01/23/2008


ppainter
Typewritten Text
Undergrad


The University of Michigan — Ann Arbor

Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gender

For Term 1670 (Winter 2008)

New Grads/

New Undergrad
Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers

Intra-
University
Transfers Readmits

Dentistry

Undergraduate

Rackham

Non-Rackham

Graduate Professional

Education

Undergraduate

Rackham

Female
Male
Total

Female
Total

Female

Male
Total

Female

Male
Total

Female

Male
Total

Female
Male
Total

Female

Male
Total

Female

Male
Total

361
286
647

87
87

46

41
87

17

16
33

211

229
440

401
145
546
164

55
219

237

90
327

SAO05 3rdWk Report 105 Enrl by Entry Type, Acad Level and Sex

347

282
629

79
79

46

41
87

11

12
23

211

229
440

394
144
538

163

55
218

231

89
320

3/10

0
0
0

14
4
18

0 0

0 0

0 0

0

0 0

0

0 0

0

0 0

0

2 0
0

3 0

0 0

0

0

2 0

1

3

Office of the Registrar
Report 105
Data as of 01/23/2008


ppainter
Typewritten Text
Undergrad


The University of Michigan — Ann Arbor
Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gender

For Term 1670 (Winter 2008)

New Grads/ Intra-

New Undergrad University
Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits
Engineering Female 1570 1522 0 32 15 1
Male 5533 5274 1 192 54 12
Total 7103 6796 1 224 69 13
Undergraduate Female 1106 1089 0 5 11 1

Male 3694 3632 1 24 29

Total 4800 4721 1 29 40
Rackham Female 387 373 0 11 3 0
Male 1476 1416 41 17 2

Total 1863 1789 52 20
Non-Rackham Female 77 60 0 16 1 0
Male 363 226 127 8 2

Total 440 286 143

Information Female 205 190 0 15 0 0
Male 148 137 0 9 1 1
Total 353 327 0 24 1 1
Rackham Female 205 190 0 15 0 0
Male 148 137 9 1 1
Total 353 327 24 1 1

SAO05 3rdWk Report 105 Enrl by Entry Type, Acad Level and Sex

Office of the Registrar
Report 105
Data as of 01/23/2008


ppainter
Typewritten Text
Undergrad


The University of Michigan — Ann Arbor
Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gender

For Term 1670 (Winter 2008)

New Grads/
New Undergrad University

Intra-

Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits

Kinesiology

Undergraduate

Rackham

Law

Non-Rackham

Graduate Professional

Female
Male
Total

Female

Male
Total

Female

Male
Total

Female
Male
Total

Female

Male
Total

Female

Male
Total

441
381
822
417

363
780

24

18
42

495
630
1125

490

624
1114

SAO05 3rdWk Report 105 Enrl by Entry Type, Acad Level and Sex

424
369

793
400

352
752

24

17
41

493

626
1119

489

622
1111

5/10

0
2
2

4
5
9

N

o]

13 0
5 0
18 0
13 0
5
18
0 0
0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0
0 0
0

Office of the Registrar
Report 105
Data as of 01/23/2008


ppainter
Typewritten Text
Undergrad


The University of Michigan — Ann Arbor
Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gender

For Term 1670 (Winter 2008)

New Grads/ Intra-
New Undergrad University
Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits
Literature, Science & the Arts ~ Female 9716 9579 7 95 31 4
Male 7888 7712 11 125 34 6
Total 17604 17291 18 220 65 10
Undergraduate Female 8839 8703 7 95 31 3
Male 6953 6781 11 123 33
Total 15792 15484 18 218 64
Rackham Female 877 876 0 0 0 1
Male 935 931 1 1
Total 1812 1807 1 2
Medicine Female 965 939 0 26 0 0
Male 1138 1116 0 22 0 0
Total 2103 2055 0 48 0 0
Rackham Female 183 181 0 2 0 0
Male 160 159 1
Total 343 340 3 0
Non-Rackham Female 16 9 0 7 0 0
Male 27 20 7
Total 43 29 14 0
Graduate Professional Female 766 749 0 17 0 0
Male 951 937 14
Total 1717 1686 31 0

SAO05 3rdWk Report 105 Enrl by Entry Type, Acad Level and Sex

6/10

Office of the Registrar
Report 105
Data as of 01/23/2008


ppainter
Typewritten Text
Undergrad


The University of Michigan — Ann Arbor
Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gender

For Term 1670 (Winter 2008)

New Grads/ Intra-
New Undergrad University
Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits
Music, Theatre & Dance Female 460 457 0 2 1 0
Male 518 511 0 5 2 0
Total 978 968 0 7 3 0
Undergraduate Female 345 343 0 1 1 0
Male 386 383 2 1
Total 731 726 3 2
Rackham Female 59 59 0 0 0 0
Male 71 67 3 1
Total 130 126 1
Non-Rackham Female 56 55 0 1 0 0
Male 61 61 0 0
Total 117 116 1
Natural Resources&Environment Female 144 143 0 1 0 0
Male 106 106 0 0 0 0
Total 250 249 0 1 0 0
Undergraduate Male
Total 0 0
Rackham Female 144 143 0 1 0 0
Male 101 101 0 0
Total 245 244 1 0
Non-Rackham Male 3 0 0
Total

SAO05 3rdWk Report 105 Enrl by Entry Type, Acad Level and Sex

Office of the Registrar

Report 105

Data as of  01/23/2008


ppainter
Typewritten Text
Undergrad


The University of Michigan — Ann Arbor
Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gender

For Term 1670 (Winter 2008)

New Grads/ Intra-
New Undergrad University
Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits
Nursing Female 781 750 0 26 2 3
Male 61 58 0 3 0 0
Total 842 808 0 29 2 3
Undergraduate Female 557 551 0 3 0 3
Male 50 49 1 0
Total 607 600 4 0
Rackham Female 224 199 0 23 2 0
Male 11 9 0 2
Total 235 208 25
Pharmacy Female 235 235 0 0 0 0
Male 131 131 0 0 0 0
Total 366 366 0 0 0 0
Undergraduate Female 31 31 0 0 0 0
Male 19 19
Total 50 50 0 0
Rackham Female 37 37 0 0 0 0
Male 35 35
Total 72 72 0 0
Graduate Professional Female 167 167 0 0 0 0
Male 77 77
Total 244 244 0 0

SAO05 3rdWk Report 105 Enrl by Entry Type, Acad Level and Sex

8/10

Office of the Registrar

Report 105

Data as of  01/23/2008


ppainter
Typewritten Text
Undergrad


The University of Michigan — Ann Arbor
Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gender

For Term 1670 (Winter 2008)

New Grads/ Intra-
New Undergrad University
Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits
Public Health Female 584 575 0 7 2 0
Male 249 244 0 4 0 1
Total 833 819 0 11 2 1
Rackham Female 185 184 0 0 1 0
Male 106 105 0 0 1
Total 291 289 0 1 1
Non-Rackham Female 399 391 0 7 1 0
Male 143 139 4 0
Total 542 530 11 1
Public Policy Female 103 103 0 0 0 0
Male 96 96 0 0 0 0
Total 199 199 0 0 0 0
Undergraduate Female 19 19 0 0 0 0
Male 29 29
Total 48 48 0 0
Rackham Female 84 84 0 0 0 0
Male 67 67
Total 151 151 0 0
Rackham Female 299 276 0 19 2 2
Male 315 289 0 22 3 1
Total 614 565 0 41 5 3
Rackham Female 299 276 0 19 2 2
Male 315 289 22 3 1
Total 614 565 41 5 3

SAO05 3rdWk Report 105 Enrl by Entry Type, Acad Level and Sex

Office of the Registrar
Report 105
Data as of 01/23/2008


ppainter
Typewritten Text
Undergrad


The University of Michigan — Ann Arbor
Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gender
For Term 1670 (Winter 2008)

New Grads/ Intra-
New Undergrad University
Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits

Social Work Female 370 366 0 3 0 1
Male 56 54 0 2 0 0

Total 426 420 0 5 0 1

Non-Rackham Female 370 366 0 3 0 1
Male 56 54 0 2 0 0

Total 426 420 0 5 0 1

SA05 3rdWk Report 105 Enrl by Entry Type, Acad Level and Sex 10/10 Office of the Registrar
Report 105

Data as of  01/23/2008


ppainter
Typewritten Text
Undergrad


	Report1
	Architecture & Urban Planning
	Art and Design
	Business Administration
	Dentistry
	Education
	Engineering
	Information
	Kinesiology
	Law
	Literature, Science & the Arts
	Medicine
	Music, Theatre & Dance
	Natural Resources&Environment
	Nursing
	Pharmacy
	Public Health
	Public Policy
	Rackham
	Social Work




