					N	lew Grads/	Intra-	
					New	Undergrad	University	
			Total	Continuing	Freshmen	Transfers	Transfers	Readmits
То	tal Ann Arbor	Female	18654	18297	7	264	73	13
		Male	20166	19546	14	470	114	22
		Total	38820	37843	21	734	187	35
Un	dergraduate	Female	12406	12216	7	119	56	8
		Male	12407	12153	14	158	69	13
		Total	24813	24369	21	277	125	21
Ra	ckham	Female	3093	3005	0	75	10	3
		Male	3706	3593	0	82	25	6
		Total	6799	6598	0	157	35	9
No	n-Rackham	Female	1521	1460	0	52	7	2
		Male	2172	1935	0	214	20	3
		Total	3693	3395	0	266	27	5
Gr	aduate-Professional	Female	1634	1616	0	18	0	0
		Male	1881	1865	0	16	0	0
		Total	3515	3481	0	34	0	0
A		<b>F</b> amala	055	254		4	0	0
AI	chitecture & Urban Planning	Female Male	255 298		0	1	0	0
			298 553	293 547	0	4	1	0
		Total	553	547	0	5	I	0
	Undergraduate	Female	99	98	0	1	0	0
		Male	112	111	0	1	0	0
		Total	211	209	0	2	0	0
	Rackham	Female	59	59	0	0	0	0
		Male	63	61	0	1	1	0
		Total	122	120	0	1	1	0
	Non-Rackham	Female	97	97	0	0	0	0
		Male	123	121	0	2	0	0
		Total	220	218	0	2	0	0

Office of the Registrar Report 105 Data as of 01/23/2008

					Ν	lew Grads/	Intra-	
					New	Undergrad	University	
			Total	Continuing	Freshmen	Transfers	Transfers	Readmits
Art	and Design	Female	343	342	0	0	0	1
		Male	123	122	0	0	1	0
		Total	466	464	0	0	1	1
	Undergraduate	Female	324	323	0	0	0	1
		Male	116	115	0	0	1	0
		Total	440	438	0	0	1	1
	Rackham	Female	19	19	0	0	0	0
		Male	7	7	0	0	0	0
		Total	26	26	0	0	0	0
Bu	siness Administration	Female	926	908	0	12	5	1
		Male	2064	1982	0	69	12	1
		Total	2990	2890	0	81	17	2
	Undergraduate	Female	418	417	0	1	0	0
		Male	628	625	0	3	0	0
		Total	1046	1042	0	4	0	0
	Rackham	Female	24	24	0	0	0	0
		Male	62	62	0	0	0	0
		Total	86	86	0	0	0	0
	Non-Rackham	Female	484	467	0	11	5	1
		Male	1374	1295	0	66	12	1
		Total	1858	1762	0	77	17	2

					Ν	ew Grads/	Intra-	
					New	Undergrad	University	
			Total	Continuing	Freshmen	Transfers	Transfers	Readmits
De	entistry	Female	361	347	0	14	0	0
		Male	286	282	0	4	0	0
		Total	647	629	0	18	0	0
	Undergraduate	Female	87	79	0	8	0	0
		Total	87	79	0	8	0	0
	Rackham	Female	46	46	0	0	0	0
		Male	41	41	0	0	0	0
		Total	87	87	0	0	0	0
	Non-Rackham	Female	17	11	0	6	0	0
		Male	16	12	0	4	0	0
		Total	33	23	0	10	0	0
	Graduate Professional	Female	211	211	0	0	0	0
		Male	229	229	0	0	0	0
		Total	440	440	0	0	0	0
Ec	lucation	Female	401	394	0	5	2	0
		Male	145	144	0	0	1	0
		Total	546	538	0	5	3	0
	Undergraduate	Female	164	163	0	1	0	0
		Male	55	55	0	0	0	0
		Total	219	218	0	1	0	0
	Rackham	Female	237	231	0	4	2	0
		Male	90	89	0	0	1	0
		Total	327	320	0	4	3	0

					Ν	lew Grads/	Intra-	
					New	Undergrad	University	
			Total	Continuing	Freshmen	Transfers	Transfers	<b>Readmits</b>
En	gineering	Female	1570	1522	0	32	15	1
	Male		5533	5274	1	192	54	12
		Total	7103	6796	1	224	69	13
	Undergraduate	Female	1106	1089	0	5	11	1
		Male	3694	3632	1	24	29	8
		Total	4800	4721	1	29	40	9
	Rackham	Female	387	373	0	11	3	0
		Male	1476	1416	0	41	17	2
		Total	1863	1789	0	52	20	2
	Non-Rackham	Female	77	60	0	16	1	0
		Male	363	226	0	127	8	2
		Total	440	286	0	143	9	2
Inf	ormation	Female	205	190	0	15	0	0
		Male	148	137	0	9	1	1
		Total	353	327	0	24	1	1
	Rackham	Female	205	190	0	15	0	0
		Male	148	137	0	9	1	1
		Total	353	327	0	24	1	1

					Ne	ew Grads/	Intra-	
					New	Undergrad	University	
			Total	Continuing	Freshmen	Transfers	Transfers	Readmits
Kir	nesiology	Female	441	424	0	4	13	0
		Male	381	369	2	5	5	0
		Total	822	793	2	9	18	0
	Undergraduate	Female	417	400	0	4	13	0
		Male	363	352	2	4	5	0
		Total	780	752	2	8	18	0
	Rackham	Female	24	24	0	0	0	0
		Male	18	17	0	1	0	0
		Total	42	41	0	1	0	0
La	W	Female	495	493	0	2	0	0
		Male	630	626	0	4	0	0
		Total	1125	1119	0	6	0	0
	Non-Rackham	Female	5	4	0	1	0	0
		Male	6	4	0	2	0	0
		Total	11	8	0	3	0	0
	Graduate Professional	Female	490	489	0	1	0	0
		Male	624	622	0	2	0	0
		Total	1114	1111	0	3	0	0

					Ν	lew Grads/	Intra-	
					New	Undergrad	University	
			Total	Continuing	Freshmen	Transfers	Transfers	Readmits
Lite	erature, Science & the Arts	Female	9716	9579	7	95	31	4
		Male	7888	7712	11	125	34	6
		Total	17604	17291	18	220	65	10
	Undergraduate	Female	8839	8703	7	95	31	3
		Male	6953	6781	11	123	33	5
		Total	15792	15484	18	218	64	8
	Rackham	Female	877	876	0	0	0	1
		Male	935	931	0	2	1	1
		Total	1812	1807	0	2	1	2
Me	dicine	Female	965	939	0	26	0	0
		Male	1138	1116	0	22	0	0
		Total	2103	2055	0	48	0	0
	Rackham	Female	183	181	0	2	0	0
		Male	160	159	0	1	0	0
		Total	343	340	0	3	0	0
	Non-Rackham	Female	16	9	0	7	0	0
		Male	27	20	0	7	0	0
		Total	43	29	0	14	0	0
	Graduate Professional	Female	766	749	0	17	0	0
		Male	951	937	0	14	0	0
		Total	1717	1686	0	31	0	0

					N	ew Grads/	Intra-	
					New		University	
			Total	Continuing	Freshmen	Transfers	Transfers	Readmits
Mι	isic, Theatre & Dance	Female	460	457	0	2	1	0
		Male	518	511	0	5	2	0
		Total	978	968	0	7	3	0
	Undergraduate	Female	345	343	0	1	1	0
		Male	386	383	0	2	1	0
		Total	731	726	0	3	2	0
	Rackham	Female	59	59	0	0	0	0
		Male	71	67	0	3	1	0
		Total	130	126	0	3	1	0
	Non-Rackham	Female	56	55	0	1	0	0
		Male	61	61	0	0	0	0
		Total	117	116	0	1	0	0
Na	tural Resources&Environment	Female	144	143	0	1	0	0
		Male	106	106	0	0	0	0
		Total	250	249	0	1	0	0
	Undergraduate	Male	2	2	0	0	0	0
		Total	2	2	0	0	0	0
	Rackham	Female	144	143	0	1	0	0
		Male	101	101	0	0	0	0
		Total	245	244	0	1	0	0
	Non-Rackham	Male	3	3	0	0	0	0
		Total	3	3	0	0	0	0

					N	ew Grads/	Intra-	
					New	Undergrad	University	
			Total	Continuing	Freshmen	Transfers	Transfers	Readmits
Nu	rsing	Female	781	750	0	26	2	3
		Male	61	58	0	3	0	0
		Total	842	808	0	29	2	3
	Undergraduate	Female	557	551	0	3	0	3
		Male	50	49	0	1	0	0
		Total	607	600	0	4	0	3
	Rackham	Female	224	199	0	23	2	0
		Male	11	9	0	2	0	0
		Total	235	208	0	25	2	0
Ph	armacy	Female	235	235	0	0	0	0
		Male	131	131	0	0	0	0
		Total	366	366	0	0	0	0
	Undergraduate	Female	31	31	0	0	0	0
		Male	19	19	0	0	0	0
		Total	50	50	0	0	0	0
	Rackham	Female	37	37	0	0	0	0
		Male	35	35	0	0	0	0
		Total	72	72	0	0	0	0
	Graduate Professional	Female	167	167	0	0	0	0
		Male	77	77	0	0	0	0
		Total	244	244	0	0	0	0

					N	lew Grads/	Intra-	
					New	Undergrad	University	
			Total	Continuing	Freshmen	Transfers	Transfers	<b>Readmits</b>
Pu	blic Health	Female	584	575	0	7	2	0
		Male	249	244	0	4	0	1
		Total	833	819	0	11	2	1
	Rackham	Female	185	184	0	0	1	0
		Male	106	105	0	0	0	1
		Total	291	289	0	0	1	1
	Non-Rackham	Female	399	391	0	7	1	0
		Male	143	139	0	4	0	0
		Total	542	530	0	11	1	0
Pu	blic Policy	Female	103	103	0	0	0	0
		Male	96	96	0	0	0	0
		Total	199	199	0	0	0	0
	Undergraduate	Female	19	19	0	0	0	0
		Male	29	29	0	0	0	0
		Total	48	48	0	0	0	0
	Rackham	Female	84	84	0	0	0	0
		Male	67	67	0	0	0	0
		Total	151	151	0	0	0	0
Ra	ckham	Female	299	276	0	19	2	2
		Male	315	289	0	22	3	1
		Total	614	565	0	41	5	3
	Rackham	Female	299	276	0	19	2	2
		Male	315	289	0	22	3	1
		Total	614	565	0	41	5	3

			New		lew Grads/	Intra-		
					New	Undergrad	University	
			Total	Continuing	Freshmen	Transfers	Transfers	Readmits
Social Work		Female	370	366	0	3	0	1
		Male	56	54	0	2	0	0
		Total	426	420	0	5	0	1
	Non-Rackham	Female	370	366	0	3	0	1
		Male	56	54	0	2	0	0
		Total	426	420	0	5	0	1